ARKANSAS STATE HIGHWAY COMMISSION
ARDOT TABULATION

DESCRIPTION:

Front End Loader BID NO.: H-20-258R

FOB: Harrison, AR

DATE OPENED:

DELIVERY: Within 180 Days

Form P-359 Rev. 3-10-2017

6/2/2020

PAGE: lof2

Stribling Equipment, LLC Riggs Cat GW Van Keppel Co
10600 I-30 P.O. Box 399 5427 W. Bethany Rd
Little Rock, AR 72209 Little Rock, AR 72209 North Little Rock, AR 72117
Dusty Burch 870-853-6773 Justin Heslep 501-773-3482 Reagan Gray 479-340-7419
dusty.burch@striblingequipment.com|heslepj@jariggs.com rgray@vankeppel.com
BIDDING: John Deere/524L Cat/926M Hitachi/ZW150-6
Additional Units May be Purchased Through 90 Days ARO 10/1/2020 12/31/2020
ITEM NO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION
1. 1 140,000.00 140,000.00 151,180.00 151,180.00 154,800.00 154,800.00
Guaranteed Delivery
Date: 90 Days ARO 30 Days ARO 60 Days ARO
TOTAL: 140,000.00 151,180.00 154,800.00
CARD:
TENTATIVE AWARD BY: Purchasing Committee DATE: 7/31/2020
AWARDED TO: Stribling Equipment, LLC (8/18/2020) ITEM(S): Complete Bid
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Lift Truck Service Center
12829 1-30

Little Rock, AR 72209
Franklin Riggs 501-568-3330

Friggs@LTSCinc.com

H&E Equipment Services, Inc
2801 W. 65th St.

Little Rock, AR 72209

Jason Benton 501-297-3792
jabenton@he-equipment.com

Scott Equipment

P.O. Box 1036

Mabelvale, AR 72103
Clint Bagley 501-455-5955

cbagley@scottcompanies.com

BIDDING: Doosan/DL250TC-5-10 Komatsu/WA270-8 Case/621G
Additional Units May be Purchased Through 12/31/2020 9/1/2020 12/31/2020
ITEM NO. | QTY. DESCRIPTION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION UNIT EXTENSION
1. 1 164,513.00 164,513.00 169,205.00 169,205.00 177,073.00 177,073.00
Guaranteed Delivery
Date: 180 Days ARO 9/30/2020 180 Days ARO
TOTAL: 164,513.00 169,205.00 177,073.00
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